
KEELMAN’S WAY SCHOOL  
HOLIDAY LIST 2022 - 2023 

 

 
HOLIDAYS 

 
Opening Date 
 

 
Closing date 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

Mon 05 Sep 2022 Fri 21 Oct 2022 

 
 

Mon 31 Oct 2022 Fri 23 Dec 2022 

Spring Term 2023 
 

Mon 9 Jan 2023 Fri 17 Feb 2023 

 Mon 27 Feb 2023 
 

Fri 31 Mar 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
 

Mon 17 Apr 2023 Fri 26 May 2023 

 
 

Mon 05 Jun 2023 Fri 21 Jul 2023 

 
In service days 
 
Monday 5th September 2022 
Tuesday 6th September 2022 
Tuesday 2nd May 2023 
 


